
Winners List - Motor Car [AVX]
2025-05-14

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AVX 001 222,000 470,000 AVX-35202****3718-

001 CHEEZIOUS

2 Motor 
Car AVX 003 28,400 45,000 AVX-35202****0531-

003 HYUNDAI OASIS MCB

3 Motor 
Car AVX 004 39,400 39,400 AVX-35405****2935-

004 HAMZA QURESHI

4 Motor 
Car AVX 005 125,900 192,000 AVX-31103****9491-

005 mazhar

5 Motor 
Car AVX 008 11,000 11,000 AVX-35201****8861-

008 MUHAMMAD NADEEM NASIR

6 Motor 
Car AVX 009 83,400 84,000 AVX-34603****2383-

009 Honda falcon Pvt

Motor AVX-35202****5361-7 AVX 010 10,800 65,000 farooq

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 010

8 Motor 
Car AVX 012 19,800 21,000 AVX-33100****2125-

012 haji sb

9 Motor 
Car AVX 014 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****7731-

014 SHOAIB HANIF SHEIKH

10 Motor 
Car AVX 015 2,000 3,000 AVX-38402****7325-

015 mubashir

11 Motor 
Car AVX 016 2,000 7,500 AVX-35404****8481-

016 Usman Butt

12 Motor 
Car AVX 017 2,000 37,000 AVX-35202****3165-

017 moiz

13 Motor 
Car AVX 018 2,000 2,000 AVX-34501****1457-

018 3450120291457

14 Motor 
Car AVX 019 2,000 9,000 AVX-35202****9315-

019 manzoor ahmed

15 Motor 
Car AVX 020 2,000 10,000 AVX-34501****1457-

020 3450120291457

16 Motor 
Car AVX 021 2,000 16,000 AVX-35302****7733-

021 JD

17 Motor 
Car AVX 022 21,400 25,000 AVX-35201****1835-

022 LAPS SCHOOL

18 Motor 
Car AVX 023 13,800 13,800 AVX-35202****0505-

023 BAHL



19 Motor 
Car AVX 024 2,000 3,000 AVX-35101****6845-

024 AURANGZAIB

20 Motor 
Car AVX 026 2,000 2,000 AVX-15401****9409-

026 Waseem Ahmad

21 Motor 
Car AVX 029 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****3009-

029 mukhtar ahmad

22 Motor 
Car AVX 030 2,000 10,000 AVX-35202****3165-

030 moiz

23 Motor 
Car AVX 032 2,000 15,000 AVX-35202****3407-

032 Syed Mohsin Ali Shah

24 Motor 
Car AVX 033 14,000 14,500 AVX-35201****9945-

033 TAXAS TRADING

25 Motor 
Car AVX 036 2,000 10,500 AVX-35202****7593-

036 twm

26 Motor 
Car AVX 039 2,000 2,000 AVX-34603****6761-

039 Naem Ashraf

27 Motor 
Car AVX 041 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****5141-

041 Amjad ETI

28 Motor 
Car AVX 042 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****7427-

042 Muhammad Waqas Ibrahim

29 Motor 
Car AVX 043 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****1067-

043 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

Motor AVX-31303****2613-30 AVX 044 5,400 20,000 Irfan bai



Car 044

31 Motor 
Car AVX 045 2,000 3,500 AVX-36501****2922-

045 Tayyaba Rao

32 Motor 
Car AVX 046 2,000 4,500 AVX-38403****5501-

046 Zohaib ayub

33 Motor 
Car AVX 047 2,000 5,500 AVX-33102****0743-

047 Zeeshan Ali

34 Motor 
Car AVX 048 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****0163-

048 C

35 Motor 
Car AVX 050 2,000 37,000 AVX-35202****5975-

050 ICON ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

36 Motor 
Car AVX 051 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****1483-

051 qasim

37 Motor 
Car AVX 052 2,000 8,500 AVX-35201****7095-

052 zk sb

38 Motor 
Car AVX 054 2,000 10,500 AVX-33100****7243-

054 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

39 Motor 
Car AVX 056 2,000 2,500 AVX-35404****8481-

056 Usman Butt

40 Motor 
Car AVX 058 2,000 2,000 AVX-36104****4165-

058 Muhammad jahangir khan

41 Motor 
Car AVX 060 2,000 2,500 AVX-35201****9927-

060 abid



42 Motor 
Car AVX 061 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6617-

061 Yorkshire int

43 Motor 
Car AVX 063 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****7455-

063 Waqas aslam

44 Motor 
Car AVX 064 2,000 2,500 AVX-34101****5987-

064 abd

45 Motor 
Car AVX 067 2,000 10,500 AVX-36302****0163-

067 C

46 Motor 
Car AVX 069 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****3637-

069 YOUSAF

47 Motor 
Car AVX 070 2,000 10,500 AVX-35202****8183-

070 ASIF MUSHTAQ

48 Motor 
Car AVX 072 2,000 30,000 AVX-35202****6289-

072 Rajab Ali Butt

49 Motor 
Car AVX 074 2,000 2,000 AVX-35401****4535-

074 Muhammad ali

50 Motor 
Car AVX 075 2,000 30,000 AVX-33301****9295-

075 Abdul Munfaqir

51 Motor 
Car AVX 076 2,000 6,000 AVX-35202****5877-

076 Nz

52 Motor 
Car AVX 077 22,200 22,200 AVX-35202****7447-

077 MUHAMMAD UMAR

Motor AVX-35202****0539-53 AVX 079 2,000 2,000 MIRZA SHERAZ BAIG



Car 079

54 Motor 
Car AVX 080 2,000 5,000 AVX-34603****7095-

080 Muhammad Hamza Tariq

55 Motor 
Car AVX 082 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0277-

082 fayyaz

56 Motor 
Car AVX 083 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****8655-

083 Kaleem

57 Motor 
Car AVX 086 2,000 2,000 AVX-35101****6845-

086 MOAZ

58 Motor 
Car AVX 088 7,400 7,400 AVX-35201****1779-

088 Camry

59 Motor 
Car AVX 090 2,000 25,000 AVX-36302****6487-

090 ms

60 Motor 
Car AVX 091 2,000 2,500 AVX-34101****4733-

091 muhammad sajjad

61 Motor 
Car AVX 092 8,000 57,000 AVX-36502****9409-

092 Hassan Raza sehgal

62 Motor 
Car AVX 095 2,000 2,500 AVX-33100****2125-

095 haji sb

63 Motor 
Car AVX 097 2,000 2,000 AVX-35102****1573-

097 adnan

64 Motor 
Car AVX 098 2,000 2,000 AVX-38403****7086-

098 BILAL AHMAD



65 Motor 
Car AVX 099 25,400 68,000 AVX-33100****7243-

099 SAEED ASSOCIATES

66 Motor 
Car AVX 100 13,400 51,500 AVX-35201****5135-

100 s a

67 Motor 
Car AVX 101 8,900 8,900 AVX-35405****2935-

101 ABDUZAR

68 Motor 
Car AVX 104 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****1779-

104 Waqar

69 Motor 
Car AVX 105 2,000 2,500 AVX-35101****4739-

105 BAHADAR ALI

70 Motor 
Car AVX 109 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****6717-

109 FAIZA

71 Motor 
Car AVX 110 7,900 70,000 AVX-34101****0475-

110 Sameer

72 Motor 
Car AVX 113 2,000 4,000 AVX-35202****3031-

113 bank Alfalah

73 Motor 
Car AVX 117 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9593-

117 ASAD JAMIL

74 Motor 
Car AVX 118 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****0091-

118 mbl

75 Motor 
Car AVX 120 2,000 2,000 AVX-35301****0083-

120 jahangir

Motor AVX-34603****4965-76 AVX 121 2,000 3,500 Muhammed tayyab



Car 121

77 Motor 
Car AVX 122 2,000 6,000 AVX-35301****0083-

122 khalid hussain

78 Motor 
Car AVX 133 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9330-

133 sajid

79 Motor 
Car AVX 135 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0505-

135 BAHL

80 Motor 
Car AVX 138 2,000 2,000 AVX-36303****6491-

138 akbar

81 Motor 
Car AVX 139 2,000 2,000 AVX-35404****0923-

139 hamid

82 Motor 
Car AVX 141 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****7243-

141
TOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED

83 Motor 
Car AVX 143 2,000 5,500 AVX-36302****0163-

143 C

84 Motor 
Car AVX 144 2,000 2,000 AVX-31104****2759-

144 GEO. MOTORS

85 Motor 
Car AVX 145 2,000 2,600 AVX-35202****1947-

145 MUJTABA BAQAR

86 Motor 
Car AVX 147 2,000 2,000 AVX-36502****7007-

147 SWL

87 Motor 
Car AVX 148 2,000 5,500 AVX-33201****3949-

148 MEEZAN BANK LTD



88 Motor 
Car AVX 150 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****8797-

150 FOUZIA TARIQ

89 Motor 
Car AVX 151 2,000 7,000 AVX-31303****2613-

151 zaidi bai

90 Motor 
Car AVX 153 2,000 12,000 AVX-35202****1923-

153 Mian Muhammad Azhar Sukhera

91 Motor 
Car AVX 154 2,000 10,000 AVX-35202****3165-

154 moiz

92 Motor 
Car AVX 155 2,000 2,000 AVX-38302****4371-

155 ADNAN ALI

93 Motor 
Car AVX 164 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****8807-

164 AHSAN

94 Motor 
Car AVX 169 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4509-

169 Mukhtar Ahmed

95 Motor 
Car AVX 171 2,000 12,000 AVX-35202****3801-

171 Umaid Haider Saleem

96 Motor 
Car AVX 175 2,000 4,000 AVX-36401****8583-

175 YOUNAS

97 Motor 
Car AVX 176 2,000 2,000 AVX-36601****3189-

176 nb

98 Motor 
Car AVX 181 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****1717-

181 Hamad

Motor AVX-35200****1183-99 AVX 183 2,000 2,500 Muhammad Irfan ch HPA bank alfalah ltd



Car 183

100 Motor 
Car AVX 186 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****3009-

186 Muhammad ishfsq

101 Motor 
Car AVX 190 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5941-

190 VERTEX ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

102 Motor 
Car AVX 194 2,000 2,000 AVX-36303****6491-

194 mg

103 Motor 
Car AVX 195 2,000 2,000 AVX-36601****7977-

195 tahir

104 Motor 
Car AVX 196 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****4265-

196 HAJI FAQEER MOHD

105 Motor 
Car AVX 198 2,000 2,000 AVX-31303****2249-

198 HABIB BANK LIMITED

106 Motor 
Car AVX 199 2,000 2,500 AVX-38403****2325-

199 Abdullah

107 Motor 
Car AVX 200 5,000 17,500 AVX-35202****5039-

200 khalid sab

108 Motor 
Car AVX 201 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4553-

201 Tanveer Ul Hassan

109 Motor 
Car AVX 202 2,100 2,100 AVX-34302****5449-

202 azhar

110 Motor 
Car AVX 204 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****6373-

204 Asif Bashir



111 Motor 
Car AVX 205 2,000 3,000 AVX-36302****5977-

205 israr raza

112 Motor 
Car AVX 214 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****7905-

214 A Z ENTERPRISES

113 Motor 
Car AVX 217 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4867-

217 Atif Gujjar Inshallah

114 Motor 
Car AVX 219 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4288-

219 ABUBAKAR

115 Motor 
Car AVX 222 39,600 39,600 AVX-36302****0091-

222 bilal

116 Motor 
Car AVX 225 2,000 3,000 AVX-35202****1114-

225 AFCO

117 Motor 
Car AVX 227 2,000 2,000 AVX-31103****9491-

227 Toyota central

118 Motor 
Car AVX 228 2,000 2,000 AVX-38402****7325-

228 Moeed

119 Motor 
Car AVX 238 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****6903-

238 KAMRAN AMIN

120 Motor 
Car AVX 244 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****7533-

244 Muhammad Rizwan

121 Motor 
Car AVX 245 2,000 2,500 AVX-35201****8245-

245 Malik

Motor AVX-35202****2889-122 AVX 248 2,000 2,000 ADIL ISLAM BUTT



Car 248

123 Motor 
Car AVX 253 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****3223-

253 ABDUL SAMAD QURESHI

124 Motor 
Car AVX 256 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****2535-

256 Ghulam Sabir

125 Motor 
Car AVX 259 2,000 2,500 AVX-35200****1183-

259 Ramzan Ali HPA Bank alfalah ltd

126 Motor 
Car AVX 264 2,000 2,000 AVX-36101****0261-

264 The Bank of punjab

127 Motor 
Car AVX 265 2,000 2,000 AVX-36402****2601-

265 sabir hussain

128 Motor 
Car AVX 268 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****1483-

268 qasim

129 Motor 
Car AVX 270 2,000 2,000 AVX-33103****9341-

270 270

130 Motor 
Car AVX 275 2,000 2,000 AVX-36401****8583-

275 YOUNAS

131 Motor 
Car AVX 277 2,000 2,000 AVX-34603****3859-

277 KABEER

132 Motor 
Car AVX 281 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****4365-

281 Yasir

133 Motor 
Car AVX 284 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****8657-

284 Honda breeze



134 Motor 
Car AVX 286 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****3531-

286 286

135 Motor 
Car AVX 288 2,000 2,000 AVX-36303****6491-

288 Akbar

136 Motor 
Car AVX 291 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****9041-

291 SANA KARAMAT

137 Motor 
Car AVX 295 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4553-

295 Asad Raheem

138 Motor 
Car AVX 297 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****5039-

297 khalid sab

139 Motor 
Car AVX 299 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6713-

299 khurramliaqat

140 Motor 
Car AVX 300 10,900 25,000 AVX-35101****9121-

300 akbar

141 Motor 
Car AVX 301 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6447-

301 Javaid Khokhar Hbl

142 Motor 
Car AVX 303 2,000 10,000 AVX-34101****8263-

303 Muhammad Rizwan Siddiqui

143 Motor 
Car AVX 306 2,000 10,000 AVX-35201****4747-

306 k

144 Motor 
Car AVX 311 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****9219-

311 FAISAL MURTAZA

Motor AVX-35202****3521-145 AVX 313 17,400 33,000 Muhammad Yasin



Car 313

146 Motor 
Car AVX 315 2,000 2,000 AVX-36601****5609-

315 AAMIR SB

147 Motor 
Car AVX 317 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****0091-

317 farst Habib modaraba

148 Motor 
Car AVX 320 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4013-

320 M. Javed Malik

149 Motor 
Car AVX 322 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****2917-

322 ZH Traders

150 Motor 
Car AVX 331 2,000 3,000 AVX-35202****4013-

331 Haji Raham Ilahi

151 Motor 
Car AVX 333 55,000 140,000 AVX-33100****2125-

333 haji sb

152 Motor 
Car AVX 336 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6669-

336 kuku

153 Motor 
Car AVX 341 2,000 2,000 AVX-35401****4535-

341 Munir ahmad

154 Motor 
Car AVX 363 2,000 2,500 AVX-31203****4407-

363 SHAHEEN

155 Motor 
Car AVX 366 2,000 2,000 AVX-34301****7955-

366 HASSAN TARIQ

156 Motor 
Car AVX 369 2,000 2,000 AVX-35401****5469-

369 Rizwan Sarwar



157 Motor 
Car AVX 381 7,700 12,500 AVX-35201****4202-

381 Zaheer

158 Motor 
Car AVX 383 2,000 2,000 AVX-32403****7951-

383 SHAMA NAZ

159 Motor 
Car AVX 394 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5555-

394 A Z ENTERPRISES

160 Motor 
Car AVX 395 2,000 2,000 AVX-36104****1858-

395 Mohsin

161 Motor 
Car AVX 398 2,000 2,000 AVX-36502****3337-

398 Muhammad Fayyaz

162 Motor 
Car AVX 399 2,000 4,000 AVX-38403****5725-

399 hassan

163 Motor 
Car AVX 403 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****9925-

403 Aamir Wakil HPA MCB

164 Motor 
Car AVX 404 2,200 5,000 AVX-35202****1505-

404 Adeel Plastic Works

165 Motor 
Car AVX 407 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****1483-

407 qasim

166 Motor 
Car AVX 414 2,000 25,500 AVX-37405****3867-

414 Naveed Mushtaq

167 Motor 
Car AVX 420 2,200 2,200 AVX-31203****4407-

420 SHAHEEN

Motor AVX-34101****3645-168 AVX 422 2,000 2,000 Faysal Bank Limited



Car 422

169 Motor 
Car AVX 433 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****7243-

433 SAEED ASSOCIATES

170 Motor 
Car AVX 434 2,000 10,000 AVX-35200****9205-

434 Hamad Sadiq

171 Motor 
Car AVX 435 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6497-

435 IMRAN KK

172 Motor 
Car AVX 439 2,000 2,000 AVX-15401****9409-

439 iftikhar Ali

173 Motor 
Car AVX 442 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****7243-

442 HABIB BANK LIMITED

174 Motor 
Car AVX 443 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****1585-

443
Muhammad Anas Abdullah HPA Faysal Bank 

Ltd

175 Motor 
Car AVX 444 58,000 58,000 AVX-37405****3867-

444 Naveed Mushtaq

176 Motor 
Car AVX 447 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****1677-

447 hafeez

177 Motor 
Car AVX 450 2,000 2,000 AVX-36101****0261-

450 The Bank of punjab

178 Motor 
Car AVX 455 2,000 3,000 AVX-35200****1183-

455 BASIT MALIK HPA BANK ALFALAH LTD

179 Motor 
Car AVX 456 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****1779-

456 Khurshid



180 Motor 
Car AVX 466 2,000 2,000 AVX-13101****1463-

466 zaheer

181 Motor 
Car AVX 477 2,000 15,000 AVX-35202****6289-

477 Zahid Mahmood

182 Motor 
Car AVX 492 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****9963-

492 Muhammad aslam

183 Motor 
Car AVX 494 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****1581-

494 Tahir Shuja Butt

184 Motor 
Car AVX 500 21,000 21,500 AVX-34603****5837-

500 m anwar

185 Motor 
Car AVX 511 2,000 12,500 AVX-35303****8963-

511 Rana Rafaqat

186 Motor 
Car AVX 512 28,700 150,000 AVX-35201****3201-

512 Rehbar Shah

187 Motor 
Car AVX 515 2,000 3,000 AVX-38403****9215-

515 HBL

188 Motor 
Car AVX 522 2,000 2,000 AVX-33102****3631-

522 zahid

189 Motor 
Car AVX 524 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9025-

524 Js

190 Motor 
Car AVX 536 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5727-

536 MBL

Motor AVX-35202****7593-191 AVX 545 2,000 2,000 MOHSIN



Car 545

192 Motor 
Car AVX 550 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0045-

550 Hmb

193 Motor 
Car AVX 554 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****1199-

554 Abbas Ali

194 Motor 
Car AVX 555 103,000 175,500 AVX-38403****7817-

555 bilal waraich

195 Motor 
Car AVX 558 2,000 2,000 AVX-36101****0261-

558 The Bank of punjab

196 Motor 
Car AVX 563 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0505-

563 BAHL

197 Motor 
Car AVX 579 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****9925-

579 Asghar Fabrics

198 Motor 
Car AVX 585 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****7189-

585 Ghani Value Glass Limited

199 Motor 
Car AVX 588 2,000 15,000 AVX-33100****1773-

588 m

200 Motor 
Car AVX 590 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4185-

590 Usman Athar

201 Motor 
Car AVX 595 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****6373-

595 Rizwan Khalid

202 Motor 
Car AVX 599 2,000 2,000 AVX-36502****8565-

599 AMMAR NADEEM



203 Motor 
Car AVX 600 18,100 18,100 AVX-31202****8991-

600 Saleem

204 Motor 
Car AVX 611 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4867-

611 Atif Gujjar Inshallah

205 Motor 
Car AVX 617 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****3837-

617 Mrs

206 Motor 
Car AVX 621 2,000 2,500 AVX-34603****2639-

621 WELL PRODUCTS

207 Motor 
Car AVX 624 2,000 3,000 AVX-35202****4553-

624 Usman badar

208 Motor 
Car AVX 625 2,000 2,500 AVX-33104****5603-

625 Nazir Hussain

209 Motor 
Car AVX 634 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5727-

634 Hafiz co Shahzaib

210 Motor 
Car AVX 641 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****6447-

641 sj

211 Motor 
Car AVX 644 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0505-

644 BAHL

212 Motor 
Car AVX 654 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****5987-

654 BOP

213 Motor 
Car AVX 658 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****5727-

658 Sid

Motor AVX-35202****7147-214 AVX 661 2,000 2,000 altaf Hussain



Car 661

215 Motor 
Car AVX 665 2,000 2,000 AVX-31202****8991-

665 Hamayun

216 Motor 
Car AVX 666 21,700 21,700 AVX-34101****4265-

666 I

217 Motor 
Car AVX 669 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****9925-

669 Talat Shaukat

218 Motor 
Car AVX 678 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****0475-

678 Sameer

219 Motor 
Car AVX 686 2,000 2,000 AVX-32102****4311-

686 SUNCROP PESTICIDES

220 Motor 
Car AVX 687 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****0475-

687 Sameer

221 Motor 
Car AVX 690 2,000 2,000 AVX-33302****7835-

690 hashir bin saeed

222 Motor 
Car AVX 699 2,000 5,000 AVX-38403****7817-

699 usman umer motor

223 Motor 
Car AVX 700 8,700 8,700 AVX-33100****7537-

700 MN SERVICES

224 Motor 
Car AVX 702 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****7875-

702 ijaz

225 Motor 
Car AVX 716 2,000 2,000 AVX-34201****7804-

716 sdfd



226 Motor 
Car AVX 717 2,000 5,500 AVX-36302****0091-

717 bolal

227 Motor 
Car AVX 727 2,000 2,000 AVX-36202****0840-

727 Bank Alfalah LTD

228 Motor 
Car AVX 732 2,000 2,000 AVX-36602****4337-

732 Masood

229 Motor 
Car AVX 754 2,000 5,000 AVX-36302****5977-

754 zeeshan

230 Motor 
Car AVX 757 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****2675-

757 RAZA

231 Motor 
Car AVX 765 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****3839-

765 Malok

232 Motor 
Car AVX 777 60,000 105,000 AVX-33100****5141-

777 YASIREX FSD

233 Motor 
Car AVX 779 2,000 7,000 AVX-35201****1945-

779 adnan

234 Motor 
Car AVX 785 2,000 2,000 AVX-35404****8421-

785 Hassan Mehmood

235 Motor 
Car AVX 788 2,000 2,500 AVX-35201****6047-

788 Waqas sattar

236 Motor 
Car AVX 789 2,000 2,500 AVX-31104****1389-

789 Bilal MurtaZa

Motor AVX-35202****4105-237 AVX 796 2,000 2,500 rehan



Car 796

238 Motor 
Car AVX 802 2,000 2,000 AVX-36103****0497-

802 SD

239 Motor 
Car AVX 804 2,000 100,000 AVX-35202****5521-

804 Sohail Rana

240 Motor 
Car AVX 806 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9873-

806 babar

241 Motor 
Car AVX 808 2,400 2,400 AVX-34302****5449-

808 Azhar

242 Motor 
Car AVX 812 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4013-

812 M. Tallal Yousaf

243 Motor 
Car AVX 815 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5361-

815 farrukh

244 Motor 
Car AVX 818 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****3811-

818 havel

245 Motor 
Car AVX 821 2,000 3,000 AVX-33100****7243-

821 HABIB BANK LIMITED

246 Motor 
Car AVX 828 2,000 2,000 AVX-36602****2575-

828 Hamid ali moin

247 Motor 
Car AVX 830 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****3837-

830 Sheikh Fahad Ali

248 Motor 
Car AVX 833 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9731-

833 trade impex



249 Motor 
Car AVX 837 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****4553-

837 HRS ENTERPRISE

250 Motor 
Car AVX 854 2,000 2,000 AVX-33100****7537-

854 MN SERVICES

251 Motor 
Car AVX 856 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****0475-

856 SAMEER

252 Motor 
Car AVX 860 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5727-

860 TLuq

253 Motor 
Car AVX 866 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5915-

866 fahad

254 Motor 
Car AVX 877 2,000 2,000 AVX-32304****5743-

877 Adnan

255 Motor 
Car AVX 880 2,000 2,000 AVX-34101****4265-

880 ALI IJAZ

256 Motor 
Car AVX 883 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****3837-

883 Mr

257 Motor 
Car AVX 889 2,000 2,000 AVX-34603****8847-

889 MIAN AUTOS

258 Motor 
Car AVX 890 2,000 2,000 AVX-34603****8325-

890 Sumaira Imran

259 Motor 
Car AVX 900 20,800 110,000 AVX-33101****5517-

900 zain

Motor AVX-35102****6169-260 AVX 901 2,000 2,000 shahbaz shareef



Car 901

261 Motor 
Car AVX 911 3,100 5,500 AVX-36302****2186-

911 Mukhtar Ahmad

262 Motor 
Car AVX 914 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****7981-

914 Rudolf Pakistan private limited

263 Motor 
Car AVX 920 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****2323-

920 Sheikh Atiq

264 Motor 
Car AVX 923 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0531-

923 HONDA BREEZE

265 Motor 
Car AVX 925 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****3677-

925 Sehrish Faizan

266 Motor 
Car AVX 927 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****3041-

927 zagham yaqoob

267 Motor 
Car AVX 937 2,000 2,000 AVX-36502****2731-

937 azan

268 Motor 
Car AVX 940 2,000 2,000 AVX-36601****6613-

940 Haider Motors

269 Motor 
Car AVX 944 2,000 2,500 AVX-35202****9343-

944 Naeem khan

270 Motor 
Car AVX 945 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****4389-

945 sher shah

271 Motor 
Car AVX 950 2,000 2,000 AVX-33104****3683-

950 SPORTS HOSIERY



272 Motor 
Car AVX 954 2,000 2,500 AVX-38406****5897-

954 SAKINA BIBI

273 Motor 
Car AVX 955 2,000 2,000 AVX-36302****0819-

955 R/C

274 Motor 
Car AVX 956 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****5727-

956 M Sarfaraz

275 Motor 
Car AVX 963 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****9547-

963 arslan sb.

276 Motor 
Car AVX 990 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****3637-

990 LEARNING ALLIANCE

277 Motor 
Car AVX 994 2,000 2,000 AVX-35202****0277-

994 fayyaz

278 Motor 
Car AVX 995 2,000 2,000 AVX-35200****3041-

995 abdullah asif

279 Motor 
Car AVX 997 2,000 2,000 AVX-35201****8811-

997 Sheikh Subhan

280 Motor 
Car AVX 999 98,400 98,400 AVX-35202****4117-

999 MQ
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